PCC EXPENSES

Jul-14

Official Business

Recall to Duty

Unpaid Business

Date Journey Undertaken Mileage ‘ Miles Other Expenses
(paid but taxed)
(Paid) (Can claim tax relief)
Tuesday 01/07/14 Meeting with Oadby & Wigston Council 0 5.4
Home- LE18 2DR-FHQ
Meeting with Blaby District Council 33 5.9
FHQ- LE19 2EP- LE4 1EZ- Home ) )
Wednesday 02/07/14 |Y°UN8 Adults Project 03 259
Home- LE1 6EY- FHQ
Thursday 03/07/14 Meeting with Policing Minister 347
FHQ- LE11 2XF- FHQ
Friday 04/07/14  |Meeting with Mayor 0 43.6
Home- LE1 1FZ- Home
Monday 07/07/14 Face recognition demonstration 24 25.9
Home- LE3 7ST- FHQ
Tuesday 08/07/14 |EMPCCB Meeting 55.2 518
Home- NG15 8AY- Home
Monday 14/07/14 PCP Meeting- APFC AGM . . 97
FHQ- LE3 8RA- Leicester Train Station
Tuesday 15/07/14 AP_CC AGM ) ) 0 214
Leicester Train Station- Home
Monday 21/07/14 Charnwood Council Meeting 344
FHQ- LE11 2TX- FHQ
Tuesday 22/07/14 |F TPE Meeting- London 0 42.6
Home- PE1 1Ql- Home
Wednesday 23/07/14 BBC Radio Lel.ceste.r Interview 05 259
FHQ- BBC Radio Leicester- Home
Thursday 24/07/14 Probation Reception & County Council Reception 15.8
FHQ- LE1 3WL- LE12 8TX
Tuesday 29/07/14 North West Leicestershire Council Meeting 9.2
FHQ- LE67 3FJ- FHQ
Rutland County Council Meeting 78 25.9
FHQ- LE15 6HP- Home
Wednesday 30/07/14 |Princes Trust 10
Home- LE2 0JN- FHQ
0
188.3 0 288.9 £0.00

TOTAL




